

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7th on A/c Bill					
N/w + Constn of H.L R.C.C bridge					2040.70
Koljua-Ja La (PART "B")					
Agency + Shri Shakti Constn.					
Ag. No:- 223/SOD/2021-2022.					
Date of agreement + 09-08-2021.					
Date of completion					
Smthg measurement - H.W.					
Approved Sh.					
08-08-23.					
J.E. Barbara Kothz					

7th on A/c Bill					
Abstract of cost.					
(53.) E/w on excavation for structure					
as per drawing - do - E/L					
578.28 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 72					
@ 294.73/m ³					170,436.00
(54.) P/L R.C.C NIS & levelling course					
do - E/L					
23.33 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 72.					
@ 6170.17/m ³					143,950.00
(55.) R.C.C grade 30 on pile found					
do - E/L					
253.38 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 72					
@ 6842.59/m ³					17,33,775.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(56.) Bored Cast in situ Piles grade R.C.C. Pile -					
416.00m wide T.N.B Page 73.					
@ 1652 1.98/m					6873,144.00
(57.) S.F.P. HYSD bars reinforced in foundation - do - R/L -					
64.668m wide T.N.B Page 73.					
@ 53,848.07/m					3482,247.00
(58.) P.V. steel liner in manholes - do - R/L -					
9.94m wide T.N.B Page 73.					
@ 64,549.15/m					641,619.00
(59.) P.V. comp. Temporary bench mark					

4 island - do - R/L -					
2 nos wide T.N.B Page 73.					
@ 55,416.60/m					110,833.00
(60.) Constn of one span service road do - R/L -					
43.50m wide T.N.B Page 73.					
@ 3598.93/m					156,553.00
(62.) R.C.C. grade M30 sub-brochure do - R/L -					
(a.) upto 5m length					
174.63m ³ wide T.N.B Page 73					
@ 7091.60/m ³					1238,406.00
(b.) from 5m to 10m length					
1.40m ³ wide T.N.B Page 73.					
@ 7162.70/m ³					10028.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(63.) R.C.C in 35 grade in sub structure complete					
12.95 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 74.					
c 7253.24/m ³					93929.00
(64.) S.F.P. HYSD bar reinforcement in sub-structure — do — R/L					
25.478 MT wide T.N.B Page 74.					
c 54002.36/MT					1375872.00
(70.) P/L R.C.C in super structure — do — R/L					
183.29 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 74.					
c 7870.68/m ³					1442617.00
(71.) S.F.P. HYSD bar reinforcement in super structure — do — R/L					
25.187 MT wide T.N.B Page 74.					
c 55203.51/MT					1390411.00
(65.) S.F.P. in position line and bit bearing					
18 Nos wide T.N.B Page 74.					
c 44956.91/Nos					809222.00
(95.) Cost of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — do — R/L					
900.00 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 74.					
c 188.05/m ³					169245.00
(96.) P/L R.C.C in P3 HPC 1000 mm ² — do — R/L					
20.00 m wide T.N.B Page 75					
c 3777.35/m					75547.00

Continuation

199178360

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8.1	—	19917	836.00
Add GST @ 12%	12%	—	⊕	2390,140.00	
Add Labour cost @ 10%	10%	—	⊕	199178.00	
Add Sagon 100 gms per sq ft			⊕	98,235.00	
Less 12.21% below as per agreement			⊖	2760,118.00	
Less Previous Payment			⊖	198,45,271.00	
vide T.10 B Page 75 & 76			⊖	190,02,486.00	
				Rs 8,42,785.00	
M. Prasad S. 08-08-23					
J. R. Barhara Kothari					


 19/09/23
 Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Dhandaha (Pune)